

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: W.P. NO. 23287 OF 2015**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
2.	11.02.2026	<p><b><u>JS,J</u></b></p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name of Sri.R.Anurag, as learned standing counsel for RTC. List on 17.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>JS,J</b> KHRM</p>	