

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.23287 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<p data-bbox="516 491 591 527"><u>JS, J</u></p> <p data-bbox="516 646 1279 779">Ms.K.Pujitha , learned counsel representing Mr.R.Anurag, learned counsel for TGSRTC seeks time to re-construct file and file counter.</p> <p data-bbox="516 800 1279 884">Delete from the caption “ for Orders” and list on 22.04.2026, in usual course.</p> <p data-bbox="1159 936 1279 995">JS,J rev</p>	